
 

令和4年度垂水区中学校ソフトテニス　団体夏季大会　女子の部
令和４年８月２８日

NDK来夢・嬉しの森テニスコート

女子団体の部
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1 神陵台A

2 本多聞B

3 歌敷山B

4 桃山台A

5 星陵台A

6 垂水東A

7 福田B

8 愛徳学園

9 垂水B

10 舞子B

11 多聞東A

12 歌敷山A

13 桃山台B

14 神陵台B

15 塩屋A

16 キ

17 舞子A

18 垂水A

19 キ

20 福田A

23 本多聞A

21 塩屋B

22 多聞東B


